

BFCU Credit Union Youth Month 2024 - Youth Member Coloring Contest Entry Form & Rules

Adventure Awaits

Entry Form: Be sure to complete the entry form and include it with your coloring sheet.

Child's Name:		_ Child's Age:
Age Group/Division - Circle One: Junior Savers(0-6) or Pre Teens (7-12)	Member Number:	
Parent/Guardian's Name:		
Daytime Phone Number:		
Email Address:		

Deadline: Tuesday - April 30, 2024; Winners will be contacted Friday- May 17,2024

Ages: 2 Divisions: Junior Savers 0-6 and Pre Teens 7 -12

Prizes: One winner in each age group/division will receive a \$25.00 cash deposit to their BFCU membership savings account. Two winners total.

For Youth (age 0-12) members to enter the contest:

Pick up a "Adventure Awaits" coloring page and entry form at your favorite BFCU branch or download from the website and unleash your creativity.

To Submit Entry

• Bring your completed coloring sheet and entry form to any Baylands Family Credit Union Branch OR email a picture of your art creation and entry form to marketing@bfcu.org by no later than close of business Tuesday- April 30, 2024.

• All entries must include completed entry form with artist's first and last name and the name and phone number and email address of a parent or guardian for winner notification.

Coloring Contest Rules:

- Must be 12 years old or younger to enter
- One entry per person; odds of winning depend on the number of entries received.
- The Parent/Guardian of the winner will be notified by phone and/or email.
- Deadline to turn in completed coloring sheet and entry form is 5:00pm on Tuesday, April 30th. Completed coloring sheet and entry form may be dropped off at any Baylands Family Credit Union branch or a picture sent via email to marketing@bfcu.org.
- The coloring contest winners will be selected by staff vote from all eligible entries received prior to the close of business on May 15, 2024.
- The winner of each age group will receive a \$25 cash deposit to their to their BFCU membership savings account.
- No purchase necessary.
- The winners will be notified by the Credit Union.
- If the prize is unclaimed, an alternate winner will be chosen.
- Employees of the Credit Union and their immediate family members are not eligible.

The credit union is not responsible for incomplete, lost, misdirected, or late entries. All entries become the property of Baylands Family Credit Union. The names of the winners will be available after May 17, 2024.



Embark on a path to learn more about money & saving during Baylands Youth Month

